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Water & Sewer Department (WASD)
Licensed Plumbers
Commission Districts: ALL (1 through 13)

Be Advised: This list of licensed Miami-Dade County plumbing contractors is subject to periodic updates by the Miami-Dade County Small Business Development (SBD) unit.

Business Name

AL HILL ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
ATLANTIK MECHANICAL, INC

B & K CONTRACTOR SERVICES, INC.

BROWN PLUMBING LLC

DBTECH. INC

GRAY PLUMBING & MECHANICAL, INC.

| & M PLUMBING SERVICES, INC.

JADO GENERAL CONTRACTING & BUILDING CONSULTING LLC
JOSEPH PLUMBING, LLC

MAIN LINE PLUMBING, INC.

MASTER MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
OPTIMUM HVACR INC

RF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

SOLO AIRCONDITIONING & HEATING CO., INC.
SUNSHINE STATE AIR CONDITIONING, INC.
SUPA AIR AND HEAT INC.

SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.
TOTAL SYSTEMS INC

UNITED HVAC SERVICES. INC.

VMECH, INC

AFFORDABLE IRRIGATION, INC

APEX-TECH ELECTRICAL & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.
AVR CONTRACTORS, CORP

EPOCA CORP

HABER & SONS PLUMBING, INC.

MAR-B PLUMBING CORPORATION

MARVI BUILDERS LLC

N.C.H. PLUMBING, INC.

P 1 PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING CORP
PLUMBERS ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
REGOSA ENGINEERING SERVICES. INC.
FIKON, CORP

MIAMI WATER HEATER. INC.

POOLE & KENT COMPANY OF FLORIDA

SUR DRAIN SERVICES INC.

RESTATE CONSTRUCTION LLC

A & O PLUMBING CORP

ABC CONSTRUCTION INC.

AGUILAR SR CORP

BECQTECH CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES INC
BGL PLUMBING CONTRACTORS, LLC

DDI MANAGEMENT CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING LLC
DIAZ & RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DOUBLEDAY ENGINEERING, LLC

DOUGLAS ORR PLUMBING INC

E PLUS ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC
FXP CORP.

HERE AND NOW CONTRACTORS, CO.

L& YFIRE, LLC.

LEAD ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC

MAG CONSTRUCTION INC

MANNY & LOU PLUMBING CONTRACTORS, INC.
MCO ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

METROPOLITAN AIR CONDITIONING INC.
METROPOLITAN PLUMBING, INC.

NESI SOLUTIONS, LLC

NOW DRY OUT GROUP LLC

ONAIR, INC.

PEOPLES PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INC
PILAR SERVICES, INC.

RENE CONTRACTOR CORP

SCR MECHANICAL. LLC

SERVILACON, CORP.

SPEEDY FIRE PROTECTION, INC.

THE SANDY CORP. (DADE COUNTY)

TOP NOTCH COMFORT SOLUTIONS CORP.

A & C PORTELA PLUMBING INC.

AIRMAX SERVICE CORPORATION

BUILDEXZ CORP

ENVIRONMENTAL REGULATORY COMPLIANCE INC (ERC)
FLORIDA CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING INC.
LUIS GOMEZ REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR
ROYAL COOL AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

AIR CONNECTION MECHANICAL LLC
ALEXANDER AIR & HEATING, INC.

BANANAS GROUP INC

BLALOCK PLUMBING, LLC

D.A.C. AIR CONDITIONING CORP.

HALL MARC, INC

HOME EXPRESS CORP

J. P. PLUMBING, INC.

MANNY QUALITY PLUMBING CORP
NORTHWEST PLUMBING, INC.

PANTHER AIR CONDITIONING. LLC

PINECREST GROUP, INC.

RCR PLUMBING SERVICES, INC.

RICHLIN PLUMBING, INC.

A2 GROUP, INC.

AIR BALANCE AND DIAGNOSTIC COMPANY

AIR CONTRACTING & REFRIGERATION INC
BLIZZARD AIR CONDITIONING, LLC

COAKLEY MECHANICAL, INC.

DONE WRIGHT AC AND ELECTRIC SERVICE INC
EDDY MARTINEZ PLUMBING SERVICES, INC.
EPIC FIRE SYSTEMS CORP.

1 & J MESA PLUMBING INC

Email

INFO@ALHILLPLUMBING.COM
ATLANTIK@ATLANTIKMECHANICAL.COM
LEO@BKCONTRACTOR.US
OFFICE@BROWNPLUMBINGMIAMI.COM
DBTECHCONSTRUCTION@GMAIL.COM
CHESTERCWEBB@YAHO0.COM
ACFORALLBIZ@GMAIL.COM
JADO.GC@GMAIL.COM
BJOSEPH@JOSEPHPLUMBING.NET
MAINLINEPLUMBING@BELLSOUTH.NET
JPINNA@MASTERMECHANICALSERVICES.COM
OPTIMUM.CAC@GMAIL.COM
THAD3939@GMAIL.COM
JOSE@SOLOAIRUS.COM
GCORREA@STATEAC.COM
SUPPAAIR@HOTMAIL.COM
REALTORSMITH@HOTMAIL.COM
TOTALHAM@BELLSOUTH.NET
ACCOUNTING@UNITED-HVACSERVICES.COM
OFFICE@VMECHAC.COM
AFFRDABL@BELLSOUTH.NET
MIAMIAPEX@GMAIL.COM
RVERA@AVRCONTRACTORS.COM
MATTHEW@EPOCACORP.COM
HABERANDPLUMBING@BELLSOUTH.NET
MARBPLUM@BELLSOUTH.NET
MARCELO@MARVIBUILDERS.COM
NCHPLUMBINGCONTRACTOR@GMAIL.COM
P1PLANS@LIVE.COM
NEMECIO@PECBIZ.COM
CONTRACTORWORK@GMAIL.COM
OMARG@FIKONPRO.COM
CARLOS@MIAMIWATERHEATER.COM
BRIANM@PKFLORIDA.COM
SURDRAINSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
MATTEO@RESTATEGROUP.COM
AOPLUMBING@AOL.COM
JGONZALEZ@ABCCONSTRUCTION.CC
AGUILARSRCORP@GMAIL.COM
BECQTECH@GMAIL.COM
BRENDA@BGL.PLUMBING
SERVICES@DDI-MANAGEMENT.COM
RICARDO@DIAZRUSSELL.COM
CLIENTSERVICES@DOUBLEDAYENGINEERING.COM
DARRYL@ORRPLUMBING.COM
ESIBILA@EPLUSENG.COM
FPEREZ@FXPCORP.COM
HEREANDNOWCONTRACTORS@GMAIL.COM
LNYFIRELLC@ATT.NET
MGONZALEZ@LEAD-EC.COM
INFO@MCISITEWORK.COM
MANNY@MANNY-LOU.COM
MCO@MCOENVIRONMENTAL.COM
METROPOLITANAC@HOTMAIL.COM
MIGUEL@305METROPLUMBING.COM
FUTSET@NESICOMFORT.COM
INFO@NOWDRYOUT.COM
ONAIR@ONAIRUS.COM
GUS@PEOPLESPLUMBING.COM
WALTER@PILARSERVICES.COM
RENEGUE PLUMBER64@GMAIL.COM
SAIDE@SCRMECHANICAL.COM
SERVILACON@GMAIL.COM
JFORTESPEEDY@YAHOO.COM
APEXAC@BELLSOUTH.NET
TOPNOTCHCOMFORTSOLUTIONS@GMAIL.COM
DAVID@PORTELAPLUMBING.COM
JONATHAN@AIRMAX.COM
BUILDEXZCORP@MSN.COM
ALMASIMO@BELLSOUTH.NET
JDAO@FCEBUILD.COM
KAITLEN.NORIEGA@OUTLOOK.COM
ROYALCOOL@BELLSOUTH.NET
AIRCONNECTIONMECHANICALO1@OUTLOOK.COM
PRISANN@BELLSOUTH.NET

RLEYVA BANANASGROUP@GMAIL.COM
BLALOCKPLUMBINGLLC@GMAIL.COM
MARIO@DACAIR.NET
APPLIANCEBUFF@ICLOUD.COM
MARISABEL@HE-BUILDERS.COM
JPPLUMBING1992@YAHOO.COM
MANNYQUALITYPLUMBING@GMAIL.COM
NORTHWESTPLUMBING15@YAHOO.COM
CARLOS@PANTHERAIRCONDITIONING.COM
PINECRESTGROUP@BELLSOUTH.NET
RCRPLUMBINGSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
SUGRIMR@BELLSOUTH.NET
RIBASA@A2GROUP.COM
INFO@AIRBALANCEDX.COM
AROMEU@AIRCONTRACTING.COM
INFO@BLIZZARDAIRFL.COM
INFO@COAKLEYCMC.COM
DWRIGHT54@BELLSOUTH.NET
EMPLUMBINGSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
EPICFIRESYSTEMS@GMAIL.COM
IJMESAPLUMBING@GMAIL.COM
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Address

13740 NW 19 AVE
6774 BROOKLINE DR
3241 NW 173 TER
2007 OPA-LOCKA BLVD
899 NE 214 LN
2440 NW 183 ST
6407 NW 201 TER
14931 NW 27 AVE
2483 NW 177 TER
17400 NW 27 AVE
15181 NW 33 PL
4757 NW 167 ST
20072ANE 15 CT
6135 NW 167 ST
4960 NW 165 ST
2830 NW 208 ST
2600 NW 155 TER
99 NW 183 ST
20601 NW 28 CT
15925 NW 49 AVE
198 NW 139 ST
12490 NE 7 AVE
1302 NE 125 ST
800 NE 125 ST
4106 NW 37 AVE
3201 NW 24 ST
13150 NW MIAMI CT
1045 NW 134 ST
2372NW 34 ST
2900 NW 33 AVE
15700 NE 2 AVE
1145 NW 28 ST
1324 NW 29 ST
1781 NW NRIVER DR
2780 NE 183 ST
407 LINCOLN

5179 NW 74 AVE
T215NW 7 ST
7538 NW 8 ST
7491 SW 57 TER
8228 SW 5 ST
4718 SW 74 AVE
6992 NW 42 ST

95 MERRICK WAY
301 FLAGLER DR
200 NW 63 CT
7400 SW 50 TER
6524 SW 29 ST
7372 SW 21 8T
5757 BLUE LAGOON DR
4639 SW 75 AVE
7105 SW 47 ST
7275 NW 64 ST
6917 NW 50 ST
1020 E 14 ST

4615 NW 72 AVE
5201 BLUE LAGOON DR
7337 NW 54 ST
7320 NW 70 ST
7250 NW 8 ST

510 SW 89 CT
1600 PONCE DE LEON BLVD
5058 NW 74 AVE
2385 NW 70 AVE
700 W 20 ST

1721 SW 76 CT
2655 SW 33 AVE
5966 S DIXIE HWY
7390 SW 116 TER
5833 SW 50 TER
301 ALMERIA AVE
13010 SW 111 AVE
9628 SW 118 PL
112NE 33 TER
19532 SW 129 CT
15600 SW 288 ST
1391 NW 18 ST
14650 SW 236 ST
20771 SW 87 CT
7508 SW 189 ST
2730 NE 41PL
15902 SW 307 TER
9450 CARIBBEAN BLVD
8901 SW 129 ST
18672 SW 93 CT
14707 S DIXIE HWY
13286 SW 218 TER
12915 SW 132 ST
12625 SW 134 CT
16155 SW 117 AVE
12201 SW 128 CT
16155 SW 117 AVE
10711 SW 216 ST
11250 SW 175 ST
12223 SW 129 CT
13561 SW 181 ST

Address 2

BAY 12
#6774

APT 2

STEE5
SUITE B11

SUITE 241A

STE. 216
SUITE-A

SUITE 206

#1109
STE 2H

#103

SUITE 240

BAY 407

UNIT 106
SUITE975 A

UNITB
BAY #1

SUITE 1016

SUITE A-06

SUITE 300

360

SUITE 310

SUITE 107

SUITE 315

SUITE 5
SUITE 202
UNIT B23
UNIT #107
BUILDING B-6
SUITE 109

City

OPA-LOCKA
HIALEAH

MIAMI GARDENS
OPA-LOCKA
MIAMI

MIAMI GARDENS
HIALEAH
OPA-LOCKA
MIAMI GARDENS
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

HIALEAH

MIAMI GARDENS
MIAMI GARDENS
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI GARDENS
MIAMI GARDENS
MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI
NORTH MIAMI
NORTH MIAMI
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI
AVENTURA
MIAMI BEACH
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

CORAL GABLES
MIAMI SPRINGS
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

HIALEAH

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

CORAL GABLES
MIAMI

MIAMI

HIALEAH

MIAMI

MIAMI

SOUTH MIAMI
MIAMI

MIAMI

CORAL GABLES
MIAMI

MIAMI
HOMESTEAD
MIAMI
HOMESTEAD
HOMESTEAD
PRINCETON
CUTLER BAY
CUTLER BAY
HOMESTEAD
HOMESTEAD
CUTLER BAY
MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

MIAMI

State Zip Code Phone
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33054
33015
33056
33054
33179
33056
33015
33054
33056
33056
33054
33055
33179
33015
33014
33056
33054
33169
33056
33014
33168
33161
33161
33161
33142
33142
33168
33168
33142
33142
33162
33127
33142
33125
33160
33139
33166
33126
33126
33143
33144
33155
33166
33134
33166
33126
33155
33155
33155
33126
33155
33155
33166
33166
33010
33166
33126
33166
33166
33126
33174
33134
33166
33122
33010
33155
33133
33143
33156
33155
33134
33176
33186
33033
33177
33033
33030
33032
33189
33157
33033
33033
33189
33176
33157
33176
33170
33186
33186
33177
33186
33177
33170
33157
33186
33177

305-687-9963
305-705-7189
305-989-2363
305-764-1731
305-401-6978
305-628-0806
305-364-5011
786-553-4508
786-667-1745
305-621-4925
305-825-3004
786-328-0519
954-605-6711
305-591-9840
305-474-8484
954-929-0619
786-229-9331
305-655-1001
305-625-2901
305-922-5250
305-681-6322
786-206-6444
305-982-8770
305-851-7100
305-461-8653
305-635-4554
786-447-0757
786-487-7143
305-848-7888
305-633-9994
786-286-7663
786-281-1828
305-633-2656
305-325-1930
786-326-8578
954-682-6059
786-845-8223
305-663-0322
305-333-3843
305-663-1901
786-367-1895
305-567-9004
786-331-7300
305-209-2396
305-887-1687
305-283-9816
305-667-9145
786-306-3736
786-715-7953
305-615-3272
305-667-6925
305-666-7511
305-468-1650
305-264-4646
305-888-2720
305-596-7451
786-238-5899
786-930-8749
305-885-7473
305-888-2421
305-207-8782
786-369-0465
954-804-0492
305-559-6880
305-805-2277
269-365-5329
786-953-4533
305-665-3238
305-251-9114
305-663-9530
305-883-7601
305-519-4634
305-262-0909
305-230-0301
305-519-0312
305-257-1000
786-488-1236
786-293-9009
786-586-8104
954-319-4058
305-338-3685
786-209-6437
786-586-5203
786-228-8777
786-256-7045
305-336-1646
305-258-0870
305-668-8939
305-971-0207
786-768-6740
305-699-8868
305-234-9922
305-986-5506
305-335-4214
305-300-5002
786-873-6455

Fax

305-681-5566
786-244-6433
305-514-0302
786-955-6515

305-628-3877
305-219-3383

305-914-2618
305-625-2650
305-825-1607

305-591-7608
305-474-7370
954-929-0667
954-252-8004
305-651-3376
305-625-2905

305-681-6321

786-275-4585
305-851-7143
305-567-9976

305-456-6725

305-397-1381
305-633-9623
305-945-4367

305-324-0522
305-945-3689

786-845-8262
305-267-2403

305-663-1989
305-306-9398
305-567-9008
844-692-3303

305-888-0678
305-667-9149

877-334-1327
305-615-3283

305-468-1649
305-267-2525
305-888-2758
305-596-6044

877-700-1915
305-883-7473
305-888-2085
866-797-6507
786-369-0466
786-615-3921
305-559-6879
305-805-2299

786-360-5905
305-669-1080
305-251-9338
305-663-1534
305-883-1514
786-713-5879

786-600-3965
305-252-3246
786-876-6992

786-293-9010

305-397-0324

786-586-5203
786-632-5385

305-258-0879
305-668-9454
305-971-0270
786-701-8155
786-732-4073
305-234-9977
305-278-9218
786-732-7693
786-592-1481
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Water & Sewer Department (WASD)
Licensed Plumbers
Commission Districts: ALL (1 through 13)

Be Advised: This list of licensed Miami-Dade County plumbing contractors is subject to periodic updates by the Miami-Dade County Small Business Development (SBD) unit.

Business Name

KEY BISCAYNE MECHANICAL INC
LEMUS IRRIGATION, INC.

MARS CONTRACTORS, INC.
NATIONWIDE FIRE SPRINKLERS, INC.
OZONE AIR DESIGN LLC

PAYOLI, LLC

SUMMIT MECHANICAL INC

TEMPZONE OF SOUTH DADE, INC.
A&H ENVIRONMENTAL CORP.

AGE OF EMPIRE INC

ALL CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING INC
AMERICAN BUILDERS MASTERS CORP
DISCOVERY PLUMBING CORP

E.C. & C. CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
LAST MINUTE, INC.

METRO EQUIPMENT SERVICE INC
MRC PLUMBING & BACKFLOW INC.
NABUC PLUMBING CORP

NAPOLES IRRIGATION CORP

SIGMA CONSTRUCTION CORP

UNITED UNDERGROUND UTILITY CORPORATION
AIR AT YOUR DOOR, INC.

ALWAYS WINTER AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION, LLC

CARLOS E. PEREZL.LC.

CLIMATE CARE AIR CONDITIONING INC.
CONWELL & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING COMPANY
COOL HAVEN, INC.

CUNANO BUILDERS CORPORATION

F.T.W. CORP.

GREEN ALLIANCE INC.

J&B CONSTRUCTION GROUP CORP

J.T. EQUIPMENT SERVICE CO.

PRO PLUMBING SERVICE AND REPAIR LLC.
SLAZAR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SOUTH COOL CORP.

SOUTHERN COMFORT SOLUTIONS, INC.
STRONG SERVICES USALLC

SUPREME PLUMBING CONTRACTORS, INC.
WM7 GROUP LLC

ALL JER CONSTRUCTION CORP

AM FLORIDA BUILDERS CORP

ATLAS BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
B&G FIRE SPRINKLERS, INC.

BROPHY ASSOCIATES, INC

CV OCEAN PLUMBING INC.

C. J. FIRE PROTECTION, INC.

CON-MECH, INC

DODEC, INC.

ELI'S MECHANICAL CORP.

FLORIDA HVAC CONTRACTOR INC.

GAMMA AIR SYSTEM, INC.

GARP CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
HYDRA-TECH PLUMBING INC.

INTEG MIAMI LLC

INTEGRITY CONTROLS AND TEST & BALANCE INC.
JCR MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR INC

JUST 1 PLUMBING LLC

LIVING WATER PLUMBING SERVICE CORP.
MILIANI CONSTRUCTION CORP

OSORNO GROUP, CORP.

PICON DESIGN CORP

RAPID REFRIGERATION CORP

RGF FIRE PROTECTION, INC

SLM ENGINEERING INC

SOUTHEAST FLORIDA MECHANICAL, INC.
THEVENIN ENTERPRISES

UNIVERSE MECHANICAL AND AIR CONDITIONING, INC.

A-B REMODELING INC

AMERADRAIN PLUMBING, CORP.

CENTRAL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM INC.

JAZZ PLUMBING, INC.

MAESTRE CONSTRUCTION INC.

MILESTONE FIRE PROTECTION, LLC

PREMIER AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION. INC.
SOUTH FLORIDA HOME RENOVATION GROUP, INC.

Outof County JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.

OutofGounty KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.
Outaf County | ANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Outof County PIPEL INING TECHNOLOGIES INC

Email

ALLDADEAIRC@GMAIL.COM
ARNO@LEMUSIRRIGATION.COM
MARCUS@MARSCONTRACTORS.COM
RAFAELS@NATIONWIDEFIRESPRINKLERS.US
AUTNEYHOLMES@OZONEAIRDESIGN.COM
JOSE.PAYARES@PAYOLI.NET
LEO@SUMMIT-HVAC.COM
T.ZONE45@YAHOO.COM
JDIAZ@AHENVIRONMENTALCORP.COM
MARCEL@AGEOFEMPIREINC.COM
VLADIMIR@PROACP.COM
JOSE@AMERICANBUILDERSMASTERS.COM
TONIMECI@YAHOO.COM
INFO@ECCCONSTRUCTIONGROUP.COM
LASTMINUTEGC@GMAIL.COM
DG@MESINC.US
MRCBACKFLOWS@BELLSOUTH.NET
NABUCPLUMBINGCORP@GMAIL.COM
NAPOLESIRR@GMAIL.COM
INFO@SIGMAC2.COM

LUIS CHIANG@YMAIL.COM
CARLOS@AIRATYOURDOOR.COM
ESTIMATE@ALWAYSWINTERAIR.COM
CEPIRRIGATION@YAHOO.COM
INFO@CLIMATECAREAC.COM
KCONWELL@CACONSULTINGC.COM
MARKM@COOLHAVENAIR.COM
FERN8620@BELLSOUTH.NET
FTWCORP@LIVE.COM
INFO@GREENALLIANCECORP.COM
JESUS@JBFCONSTRUCTION.COM
OFFICE@JTEQUIPMENT.NET
PROPLUMBING305@GMAIL.COM
SLAZARCO@GMAIL.COM
SOUTHCOOL.CORP@GMAIL.COM
RICKY@SCSACINC.COM
INFO@STRONGSERVICESUSA.COM
SUPREMEPLUMBINGCONTRACTORS@GMAIL.COM
MACIAS@WM7GROUP.COM
ALLJER@JEREZCONSTRUCTION.COM
INFO@AMFLORIDABUILDERS.COM
ALCA@ALCAINC.COM
BGFIRESPRINKLERSINC@YAHOO.COM
ROBERT@DIRECTDIGITALCONCEPTS.COM
ERNICABALLERO@HOTMAIL.COM
CONNELLJOHNSON@BELLSOUTH.NET
INFO@CON-MECH.COM
BIDS@DODECINC.COM
ELISCORP7@YAHOO.COM
FLAHVAC@ATT.NET
DOUGLASGAMMAAIR@AOL.COM

GARP CONSTRUCTION@LIVE.COM
ORWIN@HYDRA-TECHPLUMBING.COM
MMSILVA@INTEGCA.COM
LPRATS@INTEGRITYCONTROLS.NET
JCRMECHANICALCONTRACTOR@GMAIL.COM
SILVIA@JUST1PLUMBING.COM
LIVINGWATER PGSC@GMAIL.COM
AMILIANI@MILIANICONSTRUCTION.COM
ELIZABETH.OSORNO@OSORNOGROUPCORP.COM
PICONDESIGNCORP@YAHOO.COM
RAPIDREFRI@GMAIL.COM
RGFFIRE@BELLSOUTH.NET
INFO@SLMHVAC.NET
GABRIEL@SEFLMECHANICAL.COM
LQTHEV@THEVENINCONTRACTOR.COM
CLAUDIO@UNIVERSE-AIR.COM
ABREMODELING@YAHOO.COM
AMERADRAIN@AOL.COM
ACCOUNTING@CENTRALFIRESPRINKLERS.COM
JAZZATPLUMBING@YAHOO.COM
MAESTRECONSTRUCTION@GMAIL.COM
INFO@MILESTONEFIRE.COM
JOSE@TRUSTPREMIERAC.COM
RGARCIA@SFHRG.COM
JOHN.GARNECKI@JCI.COM
BRUCE.APPLEGATE@KIEWIT.COM
FLPREQUAL@LANECONSTRUCT.COM
MIKE@PIPELT.COM
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Address

19301 SW 106 AVE
16120 SW 147 AVE
13303 SW 135 AVE
13450 SW 126 ST
10935 SW 142 LN
16115 SW 117 AVE
18038 SW 154 CT
241 SW 4 AVE
11401 SW 40 ST
11475 SW 43 TER
10040 SW 38 TER
9470 SW 10 ST
3315 VILLAGE GREEN DR
5418 SW 89 PL
10330 SW 42 TER
9425 SW 72 ST
5101 SW 104 AVE
10371 SW 14 ST
11300 SW 46 ST
9030 SW 28 ST
9420 SW 24 ST
14262 SW 140 ST
13860 SW 143 CT
13741 SW 139 CT
15111 SW 140 PL
11771 SW 137 PL
15403 SW 116 TER
15420 SW 136 ST
1800 SW 134 AVE
14996 SW 20 TER
2560 SW 131 CT
14258 SW 139 CT
14228 SW 136 ST
10381 SW 138 CT
3422 SW 156 CT
10331 SW 145 PL
13810 SW 142 AVE
5932 SW 163 PL
6037 SW 166 CT
2431 W 80 ST
2658 NW 97 AVE
205 NW 124 AVE
10920 N\W 7 ST
T275NW 74 ST
8745 NW 107 LN
10850 NW 138 ST
9802 NW 80 AVE
3140 W 84 ST
3434 W 84 ST
2380 W 78 ST
7318 NW 79 TER
8294 NW 66 ST
2850 W 80 ST

2451 NW 109 AVE
1470 NW 107 AVE
2520 W 74 ST
8405 NW 68 ST
7880 W 20 AVE
10891 NW 17 ST
8107 NW 33 ST
9468 NW 13 ST
2466 W 79 ST

5531 W22 CT
4740 NW 84 CT
8561 NW 68 ST
2384 W 80 ST
812NW 135 CT
5605 W 12 CT
8004 NW 154 ST
1673 W 39 PL

1225 W 35 ST

610 W53 ST

1840 W 49 ST
2165W 10 CT
8768 NW 174 TER
15901 SW 29 ST
1580 SAWGRASS CORPORATE PKWY
90 FIELDSTONE CT
1616 N FLORIDA MANGO

Address 2

SUITE 10

SUITE 11

UNIT A-20

SUITE 325

150

#103
SUITE7
UNIT 104

UNIT 32

STE. 38

UNIT 6-C

UNIT #2

UNIT-1
UNIT 38
D-2
#111

UNIT 209
UNIT 5
UNIT 15N

UNIT #42
SUITE 144

SUITE 36

BAY 5

#338
#50A

STE 519
801

SUITE 300

SUITE C-11

City

MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
HOMESTEAD
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
HIALEAH
DORAL
MIAMI
MIAMI
MIAMI
HIALEAH GARDENS
HIALEAH GARDENS
HIALEAH GARDENS
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
MEDLEY
MIAMI
HIALEAH
DORAL
SWEETWATER
HIALEAH
MIAMI
HIALEAH
MIAMI
DORAL
DORAL
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
DORAL
MIAMI
HIALEAH
MIAMI
HIALEAH
MIAMI LAKES
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
HIALEAH
MIRAMAR
SUNRISE
CHESHIRE
WEST PALM BEACH

State Zip Code Phone

33157
33187
33186
33186
33176
33177
33187
33030
33165
33165
33165
33174
33175
33165
33165
33173
33165
33174
33165
33165
33165
33186
33186
33186
33186
33186
3319
33196
33175
33185
33175
33186
33186
33186
33185
33186
33186
33193
33193
33016
33172
33182
33172
33166
33018
33018
33016
33018
33018
33016
33166
33166
33018
33172
33172
33016
33166
33016
33172
33122
33172
33016
33016
33166
33166
33016
33182
33012
33016
33012
33012
33012
33012
33010
33018
33027
33323
06410
33409

305-278-8833
305-969-9471
305-278-2122
305-863-7711
786-316-6769
786-564-6187
786-521-2342
786-253-2655
305-776-9595
305-300-0172
786-238-9448
786-237-0777
786-422-3205
786-461-4984
305-992-5392
786-663-2811
305-273-6100
305-227-6279
786-269-5657
786-486-1364
305-554-7878
305-885-7771
305-255-8627
305-552-5663
305-962-3563
305-926-5673
786-586-1599
786-258-3719
786-282-3330
786-319-7023
786-287-0314
305-238-0023
305-281-1717
305-412-6355
786-295-4495
305-233-3192
305-267-4960
305-778-0589
305-498-1109
305-226-8727
786-542-8939
305-226-5590
305-228-1496
305-888-7767
305-558-4624
786-271-4139
305-414-6324
305-826-4022
305-456-4198
305-826-2645
305-827-9610
305-698-6431
786-312-4223
305-440-9101
786-615-4146
786-970-9855
786-677-8200
305-362-2863
305-542-5075
786-622-3898
305-599-8282
786-536-6142
786-399-3872
954-675-4721
305-265-3442
305-692-5223
786-348-1034
305-613-9888
305-826-7634
305-557-6204
786-512-7390
305-557-4440
954-488-4059
305-888-3826
954-467-8255
954-551-6823
954-835-2228
203-235-3351
561-502-0497

Fax

305-969-9474
305-238-7426
888-810-4716
305-280-7539

305-330-5532

786-808-5790

305-740-3305
305-273-6181
786-536-7450
786-329-6500
888-908-7122
305-554-7878
305-885-7773

786-293-5328
786-732-7109
305-385-7827
305-388-8201
305-223-7371

305-238-1085

786-364-7555
305-675-9226
305-328-9923

305-226-8767

305-226-8840
305-228-1496
305-887-7342
305-558-4043
305-456-4931
305-848-6324
305-826-4075
954-499-1031
305-826-2665
305-819-9916

305-362-2864

305-599-8284

305-437-7624
305-817-8085
786-615-9184

305-826-7603
305-557-6205
888-710-0036
305-557-4489

305-888-1221
954-282-4567

954-835-2335
203-237-4260
561-296-2497



